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PAR36 30W - niebieski 6.4V G53

OMNILUX

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

15,74 PLN
12,80 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

Z785

88061006 BLUE
4026397136746
31.50.12-93.10
NIEZNANY

Blue | niebieski
30

6.4

tak

G53
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